8:30 AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:00 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM
10:50 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 AM
1:00 PM

SHOW Final Event

Achievements and the road ahead

Scandic Tampere City Hotel Tampere, Finland
26 September

9:15 AM
9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:20 AM

10:35 AM

10:50 AM
11:30 AM
11:50 AM
12:50 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM

AGENDA

Registration & welcome coffee

Welcome from our hosts
Keynote address

Saara Reinimaki
Director, Automation Unit
Ministry of Transport and Communications, Finland

Welcome from the Project Coordinator

SHOW'’s challenges & achievements
Keynote address

Christian Merkt

Chairman, CCAM Association &

Director EU Governmental Affairs, Digitalization & Automated
Driving, BMW

SHOW partners’ results pitch 1

Coffee break

SHOW policy recommendations

Panel discussion: Moving from testing to full deployment
SHOW partners’ results pitch 2

Lunch break & poster session

This project has received funding from the European Union’s Horizon 2020
research and innovation programme under grant agreement No 875530




2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:30 PM

« )
e?:%g"@
N\

SHOW Final Event

Achievements and the road ahead

Scandic Tampere City Hotel Tampere, Finland
26 September

2:45 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

AGENDA

SHOW partners’ results pitch 3

Replication & transferability of SHOW learnings
Panel discussion: The future of Shared CCAM
Coffee break

Closing remarks

End of conference

Networking reception
Museokeskus Vapriikki (Vapriikki Museum Centre)
Alaverstaanraitti 5, 33101 Tampere

This project has received funding from the European Union’s Horizon 2020
research and innovation programme under grant agreement No 875530



