



Scandic Tampere City Hotel Tampere, Finland 26 September

AGENDA

8:30 AM	9:15 AM	Registration & welcome coffee
9:15 AM	9:30 AM	Welcome from our hosts
		Keynote address
9:30 AM	9:45 AM	Saara Reinimäki Director, Automation Unit Ministry of Transport and Communications, Finland
9:45 AM	10:00 AM	Welcome from the Project Coordinator
10:00 AM	10:20 AM	SHOW's challenges & achievements
10:20 AM	10:35 AM	Keynote address Christian Merkt
		Chairman, CCAM Association & Director EU Governmental Affairs, Digitalization & Automated Driving, BMW
10:35 AM	10:50 AM	SHOW partners' results pitch 1
10:50 AM	11:30 AM	Coffee break
11:30 AM	11:50 AM	SHOW policy recommendations
11:50 AM	12:50 PM	Panel discussion: Moving from testing to full deployment
12:50 AM	1:00 PM	SHOW partners' results pitch 2
1:00 PM	2:30 PM	Lunch break & poster session







Scandic Tampere City Hotel Tampere, Finland 26 September

AGENDA

2:30 PM	2:45 PM	SHOW partners' results pitch 3
2:45 PM	3:15 PM	Replication & transferability of SHOW learnings
3:15 PM	4:30 PM	Panel discussion: The future of Shared CCAM
4:30 PM	5:00 PM	Coffee break
5:00 PM	5:30 PM	Closing remarks
5:30 PM		End of conference
6:30 PM		Networking reception Museokeskus Vaprijkki (Vaprijkki Museum Centre)

Alaverstaanraitti 5, 33101 Tampere



